Rank Division Skipper
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Steve
London
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Nick
Pellow

Maxim
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Ryan
Aldrich
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Rod
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Chris Berg

Tim Heath

Luke
Parker

Andrew
Simpson

Yves
Stening

Julian
Taylor

Zander
Bijkerk

Daniel
Costandi

Mark Gray

Dean Kurz

SailNo
210167

217858

214427

217305

214418

6155

184646

218664

209270

220043

218128

214410

212842

218144

199088

215612

199232

199018

DBSC Spring 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs
DBSC

Results as of 11:49 on December 18, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

London Pride
Antipodean
Go Neutral
Better Late

Than Never

Think Big

Barnstormer
Das Boot
Coup de main
Nosey

SDA
Structures

Air Play

Really Nauti

Zone

Red Dog

H'cap

0.808

0.852

0.830

0.814

0.834

0.786

0.955

0.891

0.760

0.813

0.853

0.770

0.877

0.887

0.878

0.945

0.815

0.858

P
=
N

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11
50 30 50 60 5.0 (12.0) 3.0 4.0 45 5.0 (16.0)  (15.0)

70 70 70 10 90 20 (15.0) 5.0 110 1.0 (18.0) (23.0

00D 00D 0CS)

10 50 (80) 40 60  (9.0) 7.0 7.0 3.0 (11.0) 8.0 7.0

OOD 00D
70 (140 6.0 90 20 35 9.0 (14.0) 45 (12.0) 3.0 8.0
DNF)
30 120 (170 20 10 1.0 120 2.0 (180 (190 9.0 13.0
DNF) DNC) DNC)

80 20 20 150 30 6.0 1.0 9.0 (180 (190 5.0 (23.0

DNC) DNC) DNF)

90 100 (150) 70 70 35 5.0 100  (15.0) 6.0 1.0 (12.0)
140 1.0 3.0 80 (160 (16.0 6.0 7.0 100 7.0 (19.0) 35
DNF DNC) DNC)

15.0 150 (180 (170 (16.0 16.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 3.5
DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC

40 80 (180 (170 160 160 7.0 11.0 20 3.0 7.0 (18.0)
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

20 40 (180 170 100 50 (200 (180 170 100 120 1.0
DNC) DNC DNC) DNC) DNF

100 10 1.0 5.0 16.0 160 (200 (180 18.0 (19.0 100 9.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC)

(150 150 (180 (17.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 10.0
DNC) DNC DNC) DNC) OOD OOD

15.0 15.0 (180 (17.0 16.0 16.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 (20.0) 2.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

150 150 9.0 120 120 8.0 100 3.0 180  (19.0 (26.0 (24.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC)
(150 150 1.0 130 40 1.0 20 130 (170 130 (260 23.0
DNC) DNC DNF) DNC) DNE

15.0 150 (18.0 (17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 (21.0) 16.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

140 70 (180 (170 160 160 11.0 170 120 (180 130 5.0
DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNF)

A
-
(3]

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

4.0
OOD
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

A
—
1N

Total
88.5

110.0

84.0

100.0

120.0

129.0

118.5

128.5

141.5

145.0

152.0

161.0

154.0

173.0

189.0

181.0

180.0

182.0

Nett
45.5

54.0

56.0

60.0

66.0

69.0

76.5

77.5

90.5

92.0

96.0

104.0

104.0

118.0

120.0

123.0

124.0

129.0



Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name H'cap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 Total Nett
19th Jason 196895 0.875 15.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 (20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 (26.0 (24.0 4.0 4.0 200.0 130.0
Wilkins DNC DNC O0OD O0O0D DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) OOD OOD
20th A Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper 0.893 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 6.5 6.5 (20.0 18.0 18.0 (19.0 15.0 14.0 2.0 7.0 191.0 134.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC OOD 0OD DNC) DNC DNC DNC) DNF
21st A Mike 217835 Wee Baud 0.883 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (200 (180 7.0 7.0 14.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 196.0 140.0
Dunne DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) OOD 00D DNF DNF
22nd Mark 212828 Don't over 0.845 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 (23.0 10.0 8.0 202.0 141.0
Dagworthy think it DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNF) DNC DNC
23rd M Craig 111 0.875 12.0 6.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 18.0 (19.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 210.0 141.0
Sheers DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
24th Steven 207451 0.814 11.0 9.0 4.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 215.0 145.0
Bourtakos DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
25th 0 15.0 15.0 16.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 215.0 145.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
26th Chris 2181 0.885 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 (18.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 201.0 145.0
Tattersall DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) OOD OOD DNC DNC
27th Alexander 209514 Whooshka 0.916 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 (19.0 2.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 203.0 146.0
Bijkerk 2.0 DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC
28th Michael 218000 Dragonfly 0.877 15.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 (18.0 18.0 (19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 204.0 147.0
Osborne DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC) OOD 0OD DNC DNC
29th David 218147 0.884 15.0 15.0 10.0 3.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 218.0 148.0
Newman DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
30th Rob Vann 211546 0.898 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 17.0 (18.0 (19.0 17.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 205.0 150.0
DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
31st Quentin 21800 0.890 6.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 221.0 151.0
Burns DNF DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
32nd Thomas 182975 Circus 0.899 15.0 15.0 (18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 18.0 (19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 210.0 153.0
Beregi Berserkus DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC) OOD OOD DNC DNC
33rd 205000 15.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 (20.0 18.0 13.0 16.0 (26.0 (24.0 10.0 8.0 232.0 162.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.22.00
Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name H'cap Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Nick Pellow 214427 Go Neutral 0.830 0.40.35 0.33.41 1.0
2 M Luke Parker 218128 Nosey 0.853 0.39.53 0.34.01 2.0
3 Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big 0.834 0.41.00 0.34.12 3.0
4 Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main 0.813 0.42.16 0.34.22 4.0
5 Steve London 210167 London Pride 0.808 04248 0.34.35 5.0
6 Quentin Burns 21800 0.890 0.39.02 0.34.44 6.0
7 A Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean 0.852 0OOD 7.0
7 Maxim Jura 217305 Better Late Than Never 0.814 0.43.01 0.35.01 7.0



Rank Division
9

10

1 M

12

13 M

14

14

Rank Division
1 M
2

3

4 M
5

6 M
7 A
7

9

10

11

12

13

14

14

Rank Division

1 M

A~ O DN

Skipper SailNo
Ryan Aldrich 6155

Campbell Patton 184646
Andrew Simpson 214410
Steven Bourtakos 207451

Craig Sheers 111
Rod Barnes 218664
Dean Kurz 199018

Boat Name

SDA Structures

Barnstormer

Red Dog

R2

H'cap
0.786
0.955
0.770
0.814
0.875
0.891

0.858

Elapsed
0.44.44
0.37.22
0.48.32
0.47.28
1.09.32
DNF
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.30.00

Skipper SailNo
Andrew Simpson 214410
Ryan Aldrich 6155
Steve London 210167
Luke Parker 218128
Nick Pellow 214427
Craig Sheers 111
Geoff Kirk 217858
Dean Kurz 199018
Tim Heath 220043

Steven Bourtakos 207451
Campbell Patton 184646

Rod Barnes 218664
Geoff Boscoe 214418
Maxim Jura 217305

Quentin Burns 21800

Boat Name

SDA Structures

London Pride
Nosey

Go Neutral

Antipodean
Red Dog

Coup de main

Barnstormer
Think Big

Better Late Than Never

R3

H'cap
0.741

0.780
0.808
0.860
0.841

0.855
0.852
0.858
0.816
0.771

0.940
0.891

0.839
0.809
0.888

Elapsed
0.30.06
0.32.04
0.31.19
0.29.43
0.31.15
0.31.01
00D
0.30.56
0.32.47
0.34.53
0.28.46
0.32.15
0.37.10
DNF
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.10.00

Skipper SailNo
Andrew Simpson 214410
Ryan Aldrich 6155

Rod Barnes 218664

Steven Bourtakos 207451

Boat Name

SDA Structures

Barnstormer

H'cap
0.815
0.807
0.860
0.769

Elapsed
0.34.48
0.35.28
0.33.33
0.37.40

Corrected
0.35.10
0.35.41
0.37.22
0.38.38
1.00.51

Corrected
0.22.18
0.25.01
0.25.18
0.25.33
0.26.17
0.26.31

0.26.32
0.26.45
0.26.54
0.27.02
0.28.44
0.31.11

Corrected
0.28.22
0.28.37
0.28.51
0.28.58

Points
8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
14.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
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Skipper

Steve London
Maxim Jura
Geoff Kirk

Nick Pellow
Zander Bijkerk
David Newman
Daniel Costandi
Quentin Burns
Michael Osborne
Jason Wilkins

Campbell Patton

Geoff Boscoe

SailNo
210167
217305
217858
214427
199088
218147
215612
21800
218000
196895
184646
0
214418

Boat Name

London Pride

Better Late Than Never

Antipodean
Go Neutral

Dragonfly

Think Big

R4

H'cap
0.831

0.809
0.852
0.849
0.878
0.884
0.945
0.888
0.877
0.875
0.935
0.945
0.779

Elapsed
0.35.11
0.36.39
0.35.05
0.35.15
0.34.10
0.34.17
0.32.10
0.34.25
0.36.02
0.36.08
0.34.07
0.35.20
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.10.00

Skipper

Geoff Kirk

Geoff Boscoe
David Newman
Nick Pellow
Andrew Simpson
Steve London
Campbell Patton
Rod Barnes
Maxim Jura

Jason Wilkins

Zander Bijkerk
Daniel Costandi
Quentin Burns
Ryan Aldrich
Steven Bourtakos

Michael Osborne

SailNo
217858
214418
218147
214427
214410
210167
184646
218664
217305
196895
0
199088
215612
21800
6155
207451
218000

Boat Name
Antipodean
Think Big

Go Neutral
SDA Structures

London Pride

Barnstormer

Better Late Than Never

Dragonfly

H'cap
0.853
0.779
0.878
0.849
0.837
0.841

0.906
0.876
0.813
0.852
0.896
0.932
0.938
0.879
0.825
0.782
0.854

Elapsed
0.33.06
0.36.20
0.32.48
0.34.08
0.34.51
0.34.56
0.32.38
0.33.47
0.36.27
0.35.23
0.33.51
0.32.37
0.33.00
0.36.07
0.39.18
DNF
DNF

Corrected
0.29.14
0.29.39
0.29.53
0.29.56
0.30.00
0.30.18
0.30.24
0.30.34
0.31.36
0.31.37
0.31.54
0.33.23

Corrected
0.28.14
0.28.18
0.28.48
0.28.59
0.29.10
0.29.23
0.29.34
0.29.36
0.29.38
0.30.09
0.30.20
0.30.24
0.30.57
0.31.45
0.32.25

Points
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.24.00

Skipper

Geoff Boscoe
Maxim Jura
Ryan Aldrich
Daniel Costandi
Steve London
Nick Pellow
Jason Wilkins
Jules Hall

Campbell Patton

Geoff Kirk
Luke Parker
Yves Stening

Zander Bijkerk

SailNo
214418
217305
6155
215612
210167
214427
196895
216189
184646
0
217858
218128
212842
199088

Boat Name
Think Big

Better Late Than Never

London Pride

Go Neutral

Disko Trooper

Antipodean

Nosey
Air Play

R6

H'cap
0.797
0.812
0.789
0.917
0.844
0.858
0.844
0.893
0.906
0.885
0.874
0.880
0.877
0.923

Elapsed
0.55.18
0.56.00
0.58.23
0.50.15
0.55.16
0.54.45
O0D
O0oD
0.52.15
0.53.33
0.54.41
0.54.23
0.55.00
0.52.16

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.33.55

Skipper

Geoff Boscoe
Geoff Kirk
Maxim Jura
Campbell Patton
Luke Parker
Ryan Aldrich
Jason Wilkins

Jules Hall

Zander Bijkerk
Nick Pellow
Yves Stening
Daniel Costandi

Steve London

SailNo
214418
217858
217305
184646
218128
6155
196895
216189
0
199088
214427
212842
215612
210167

Boat Name
Think Big
Antipodean

Better Late Than Never

Nosey

Disko Trooper

Go Neutral

Air Play

London Pride

H'cap
0.823
0.867
0.825
0.903
0.872
0.797
0.844
0.893
0.881

0.911

0.858
0.866
0.926
0.847

Elapsed
0.40.15
0.38.52
0.41.02
0.37.29
0.38.56
0.42.40
O0D
O0D
0.39.15
0.38.12
0.41.14
0.40.53
0.38.17
0.43.10

Corrected
0.44.04
0.45.28
0.46.04
0.46.05
0.46.39
0.46.59

0.47.20
0.47.24
0.47.48
0.47.51
0.48.14
0.48.15

Corrected
0.33.08
0.33.42
0.33.51
0.33.51
0.33.57
0.34.00

0.34.35
0.34.48
0.35.23
0.35.24
0.35.27
0.36.34

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.11.00

Skipper

Ryan Aldrich
Daniel Costandi
Steve London

Chris Berg

Campbell Patton

Rod Barnes
Nick Pellow
Tim Heath
Yves Stening
Julian Taylor
Maxim Jura
Zander Bijkerk
Dean Kurz
Geoff Boscoe
Rob Vann
Craig Sheers
Geoff Kirk
Mark Gray

SailNo
6155
215612
210167
209270
184646
218664
214427
220043
212842
218144
217305
199088
199018
214418
211546
111
217858
199232

Boat Name

London Pride

Das Boot

Barnstormer
Go Neutral
Coup de main
Air Play
Really Nauti

Better Late Than Never

Red Dog
Think Big

Antipodean

Zone

R8

H'cap Elapsed

0.804 0.58.01
0.915 0.51.32
0.824 0.58.05
0.760 1.03.18
0.913 0.52.59
0.876 0.55.19
00D

0.59.28
00D

0.55.29

0.59.07

0.848
0.816
0.856
0.887
0.834
0.908 0.54.27
0.858
0.841
0.898
0.875
0.878

0.58.01
0.59.25
0.56.02
0.59.04
0.59.00

0.815 1.06.06

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.35.00

Skipper

Mark Gray
Geoff Boscoe
Zander Bijkerk
Steve London
Geoff Kirk
Craig Sheers
Nick Pellow
Rod Barnes
Yves Stening

Chris Berg

SailNo
199232
214418
199088
210167
217858
111

214427
218664
212842
209270

Boat Name
Zone

Think Big

London Pride

Antipodean

Go Neutral
Barnstormer
Air Play

Das Boot

H'cap
0.780
0.835
0.906

0.55.08
0.51.40
0.48.30
0.836
0.856
0.854
0.848
0.883

0.52.37
0.51.35
0.51.56
00D

0.50.36
00D

0.58.08

0.856
0.769

Elapsed

Corrected
0.46.39
0.47.09
0.47.52
0.48.06
0.48.22
0.48.27

0.48.31

0.49.13
0.49.18
0.49.26
0.49.47
0.49.58
0.50.19
0.51.41
0.51.48
0.53.52

Corrected
0.43.00
0.43.09
0.43.56
0.43.59
0.44.09
0.44.21

0.44.41

0.44.42

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0



Rank Division Skipper

11 Ryan Aldrich

12 Campbell Patton
13 Tim Heath

14 Julian Taylor

15 Daniel Costandi
16 Maxim Jura

17 Dean Kurz

17 Rob Vann

SailNo
6155

184646
220043
218144
215612
217305
199018
211546

Boat Name

Coup de main

Really Nauti

Better Late Than Never

Red Dog

R9

H'cap
0.826
0.921

0.822
0.887
0.935
0.833
0.853
0.888

Elapsed
0.54.15
0.48.42
0.54.59
0.52.14
0.50.50
0.57.24
DNF
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.13.00

Rank Division Skipper

1 Chris Berg

2 Tim Heath

3 Nick Pellow

4 Steve London

4 Maxim Jura

6 Yves Stening

7 A Mike Dunne

7 Mark Dagworthy
9 Julian Taylor

10 Mark Gray

1 Rod Barnes

12 A Geoff Kirk

13 Dean Kurz

14

15 Chris Tattersall
16 Campbell Patton
17 M Luke Parker

17 Daniel Costandi

SailNo
209270
220043
214427
210167
217305
212842
217835
212828
218144
199232
218664
217858
199018
205000
2181

184646
218128
215612

Boat Name

Das Boot

Coup de main
Go Neutral
London Pride
Better Late Than Never
Air Play

Wee Baud

Don't over think it
Really Nauti
Zone
Barnstormer
Antipodean

Red Dog

Nosey

R10

H'cap
0.769
0.818
0.848
0.843
0.806
0.856
0.883
0.845
0.871

0.795
0.883
0.861

0.853
0.833
0.833
0.919
0.880
0.907

Elapsed
0.44.05
0.42.50
0.41.20
0.42.01
0.43.56
0.41.27
00D
0.42.08
0.41.01
0.45.00
0.40.36
0.41.43
0.42.10
0.43.25
0.43.40
0.40.51
DNF
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.45.00

Rank Division Skipper

SailNo

Boat Name

Corrected
0.44.49
0.44.51
0.45.12
0.46.20
0.47.32
0.47.49

Corrected
0.33.54
0.35.02
0.35.03
0.35.25
0.35.25
0.35.29

0.35.36
0.35.44
0.35.47
0.35.51
0.35.55
0.35.58
0.36.10
0.36.22
0.37.32

Points
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
17.0

H'cap Elapsed Corrected Points
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Geoff Kirk

Mark Gray

Tim Heath

Chris Berg
Steve London
Campbell Patton
Rod Barnes
Mike Dunne
Julian Taylor
Yves Stening
Luke Parker
Nick Pellow
Maxim Jura
Daniel Costandi
Chris Tattersall
Mark Dagworthy

Dean Kurz

SailNo
217858
199232
220043
209270
210167
184646
218664
217835
218144
212842
218128
214427
217305
215612
2181

212828
205000
199018

Boat Name
Antipodean
Zone

Coup de main
Das Boot

London Pride

Barnstormer
Wee Baud
Really Nauti
Air Play
Nosey

Go Neutral

Better Late Than Never

Don't over think it

Red Dog

R11

H'cap
0.859
0.794
0.826
0.790
0.847
0.897
0.881

0.883
0.871

0.859
0.880
0.856
0.810
0.907
0.826
0.846
0.828
0.850

Elapsed
0.33.26
0.36.11
0.34.59
0.36.37
0.34.27
0.32.35
0.33.13
00D
0.33.45
0.34.18
0.33.44
0.34.45
0.37.15
0.33.19
0.36.40
0.36.11
0.37.21
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.22.00

Skipper
Campbell Patton
Alexander Bijkerk
Maxim Jura
Mark Dagworthy
Ryan Aldrich
Chris Berg

Tim Heath

Nick Pellow
Geoff Boscoe
Andrew Simpson
Chris Tattersall
Michael Osborne

Thomas Beregi

SailNo
184646
209514
217305
212828
6155

209270
220043
214427
214418
214410
2181

218000
182975

Boat Name

Whooshka 2.0
Better Late Than Never

Don't over think it

Das Boot

Coup de main
Go Neutral
Think Big

SDA Structures

Dragonfly

Circus Berserkus

H'cap
0.900
0.916
0.800
0.829
0.825
0.796
0.833
0.851

0.850
0.843
0.814
0.854
0.899

Elapsed
0.47.11
0.46.52
0.53.45
0.51.56
0.52.26
0.54.53
0.52.40
0.51.40
0.51.55
0.52.25
00D
00D
O0oD

Corrected
0.28.43
0.28.44
0.28.54
0.28.56
0.29.11
0.29.14
0.29.16

0.29.24
0.29.28
0.29.41
0.29.45
0.30.10
0.30.13
0.30.17
0.30.37
0.30.56

Corrected
0.42.28
0.42.56
0.43.00
0.43.03
0.43.15
0.43.41
0.43.52
0.43.58
0.44.08
0.44.11

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Rank Division
14

15 M
16

17 A
18 A
19

20

21 A
22

23

24

Rank Division
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Skipper
Yves Stening
Luke Parker
Dean Kurz
Mike Dunne
Jules Hall
Steve London
Rob Vann
Geoff Kirk
Rod Barnes
Julian Taylor

Mark Gray

SailNo
212842
218128
199018
217835
216189
210167
211546
217858
218664
218144
199232

Boat Name
Air Play
Nosey

Red Dog
Wee Baud
Disko Trooper

London Pride

Antipodean
Barnstormer
Really Nauti

Zone

R12

H'cap
0.858
0.876
0.850
0.883
0.893
0.850
0.888
0.869
0.883
0.871

0.803

Elapsed Corrected Points

0.51.31
0.50.42
0.52.35
0.50.40
0.50.20
0.52.57
0.50.43
0.51.50
0.51.18
0.52.07
0.56.35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 4.00.00

Skipper
Luke Parker
Julian Taylor
Rod Barnes
Chris Berg
Dean Kurz
Rob Vann
Nick Pellow

Maxim Jura

Andrew Simpson

Yves Stening

Chris Tattersall

Michael Osborne

Thomas Beregi

Alexander Bijkerk
Campbell Patton

Geoff Boscoe
Jules Hall
Steve London
Mark Gray

Mike Dunne

SailNo
218128
218144
218664
209270
199018
211546
214427
217305
214410
212842
2181

218000
182975
209514
184646
214418
216189
210167
199232
217835

Boat Name
Nosey
Really Nauti
Barnstormer
Das Boot

Red Dog

Go Neutral

Better Late Than Never

SDA Structures
Air Play

Dragonfly

Circus Berserkus

Whooshka 2.0

Think Big
Disko Trooper
London Pride
Zone

Wee Baud

H'cap
0.874
0.860
0.872
0.801

0.845
0.880
0.853
0.811

0.843
0.858
0.814
0.854
0.899
0.930
0.918
0.851

0.886
0.842
0.792
0.878

Elapsed
0.45.25
0.46.12
0.46.00
0.50.05
0.47.32
0.45.42
0.47.15
0.49.49
0.48.00
0.47.40
00D
00D
00D
0.44.04
0.45.03
0.48.45
0.47.08
0.49.58
0.53.15
0.48.05

0.44.12
0.44.25
0.44.42
0.44.44
0.44.57
0.45.00
0.45.02
0.45.03
0.45.18
0.45.24
0.45.26

Corrected
0.39.42
0.39.44
0.40.07
0.40.07
0.40.10
0.40.13
0.40.18
0.40.24
0.40.28
0.40.54

0.40.59
0.41.21
0.41.29
0.41.46
0.42.04
0.42.10
0.42.13

11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0



Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name

21
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Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main
Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Ryan Aldrich 6155

Daniel Costandi 215612
Mark Dagworthy 212828 Don't over think it

R13

H'cap
0.836
0.861

0.834
0.895
0.840

Elapsed Corrected Points

0.50.58
OCs
DNF
DNE
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.21.00

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Steve London 210167 London Pride
Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper

Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean

Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big

Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer

Jason Wilkins 196895

Nick Pellow 214427 Go Neutral

Maxim Jura 217305 Better Late Than Never
Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud

R14

H'cap
0.831

0.878
0.861

0.846
0.881

0.844
0.860
0.817
0.865

Elapsed
0.34.04
0.32.22
0.33.41
0.34.57
O0D
O0D
0.35.06
0.37.24
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.12.00

Skipper SailNo Boat Name

Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean

Maxim Jura 217305 Better Late Than Never
Nick Pellow 214427 Go Neutral

Steve London 210167 London Pride

Rod Barnes 218664 Barnstormer

Jason Wilkins 196895

Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big

Jules Hall 216189 Disko Trooper

Mike Dunne 217835 Wee Baud

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

H'cap
0.861

0.796
0.843
0.841

0.881

0.844
0.838
0.887
0.865

Elapsed
0.31.16
0.34.51
0.33.43
0.34.17
OOoD
00D
DNF
DNF
DNF

0.42.36

Corrected
0.28.19
0.28.25
0.29.00
0.29.34

0.30.11
0.30.33

Corrected
0.26.55
0.27.44
0.28.25
0.28.50

18.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

www.dbsc.com.au



